
EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   144 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Individuals

Category: M19   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 5   Distance: 6.6km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox

1 ZOLOCHEVSKYI Ruslan UKR 46:23 5

2 IVANOV Nikita RUS 48:15 5

3 ŠIMÁČEK Martin CZE 48:21 5

4 PRIESSNITZ Jan CZE 49:37 5

5 ZELENSKII Sergei RUS 50:53 5

6 NADTOCHYY Ruslan UKR 55:06 5

7 VOLBIKAS Rolandas LTU 64:12 5

8 POLÁK Robert CZE 68:46 5

9 DOVGOPOL Rostyslav UKR 72:13 5

10 MUSIAŁA Bartosz POL 77:49 5

11 GHERGHESCU Alexandru ROU 82:56 5

12 DOCHEV Pavel BUL 90:15 5

13 TCELIKOV Sergei RUS 97:55 5

14 CUNINKA Ján SVK 105:46 5

15 GHERGHESCU Andrei ROU 106:16 5

16 TSENKOV Tsneko BUL 106:34 5

17 KRÁL Adam SVK 111:16 5

18 RAČKO Lukáš SVK 119:36 5

19 KUŽNER Marko S54MA SLO 132:43 5

20 HRVATIN Blaž S58TBH SLO 133:51 3

22 MUSIAŁA Hubert POL 146:09 3

23 GROZDANOVIC Lazar YU3LAX SRB 124:37 2

DSQ KAPAR Beibarys KAZ 143:57 3



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   144 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Teams

Category: M19   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 6   Distance: 6.6km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total
Time

Total
Fox

1 ŠIMÁČEK Martin CZE 48:21 5 97:58 10

PRIESSNITZ Jan CZE 49:37 5

POLÁK Robert CZE 68:46 5

2 IVANOV Nikita RUS 48:15 5 99:08 10

ZELENSKII Sergei RUS 50:53 5

TCELIKOV Sergei RUS 97:55 5

3 ZOLOCHEVSKYI Ruslan UKR 46:23 5 101:29 10

NADTOCHYY Ruslan UKR 55:06 5

DOVGOPOL Rostyslav UKR 72:13 5

4 GHERGHESCU Alexandru ROU 82:56 5 189:12 10

GHERGHESCU Andrei ROU 106:16 5

5 DOCHEV Pavel BUL 90:15 5 196:49 10

TSENKOV Tsneko BUL 106:34 5

6 CUNINKA Ján SVK 105:46 5 217:02 10

KRÁL Adam SVK 111:16 5

RAČKO Lukáš SVK 119:36 5

7 MUSIAŁA Bartosz POL 77:49 5 223:58 8

MUSIAŁA Hubert POL 146:09 3

8 KUŽNER Marko S54MA SLO 132:43 5 266:34 8

HRVATIN Blaž S58TBH SLO 133:51 3



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   144 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Individuals

Category: M21   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 6   Distance: 7.2km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox

1 ŠIMÁČEK Ondřej CZE 45:53 6

2 SHTANKO Sergii UKR 51:07 6

3 FUČÍK Karel CZE 52:57 6

4 HERGERT Alexander DE1ADH GER 53:38 6

5 KOEBERLE Stephan GER 57:49 6

6 VISKUP Peter SVK 58:16 6

7 IVANKO Oleksii UKR 58:34 6

8 OMA Jakub CZE 58:39 6

9 NAKVOSAS Mindaugas LTU 62:15 6

10 MARCHUK Oleksandr UKR 63:38 6

11 POSPÍŠIL Vít SVK 66:11 6

12 VOZIAN Alexandr ER1VAV MDA 70:28 6

13 RUZGIS Kestutis LTU 70:54 6

14 SUSHILIN Sergei RUS 76:53 6

15 BERSE Stefan DO1FOX GER 83:39 6

16 PARSHIN Alexander RUS 83:59 6

17 DESPETOVIĆ Tihomir CRO 84:18 6

18 BABEU Alexandru YO9ITW ROU 84:26 6

19 ŠTOKELJ Matjaž SLO 89:40 6

20 DEPTULSKI Mateusz POL 93:24 6

21 KIRGETOV Michail RUS 95:03 6

22 JAROSZEWICZ Krzysztof SQ5ICY POL 98:24 6

23 KURIAK Jakub SVK 99:48 6

24 ČUFER David S57DN SLO 104:31 6

25 DVELYS Aurelijus LTU 107:42 6

26 BUCSA Alexei ER1LEX MDA 110:42 6

27 GABERC Niko S56SON SLO 111:30 6

28 PREDANIĆ Stipe 9A5SP CRO 130:01 6

29 TÓTH Csaba HUN 135:14 6

30 PAP Gábor HA8MGC HUN 147:00 6

31 GRAJDEAN Gheorghe ER1GGM MDA 104:13 5

33 LERJEN Michael HB9ENL SUI 148:01 5

34 DJORDJEVIĆ Nenad YU7KMN SRB 119:47 4

35 ADAMSKI Robert POL 139:46 4



36 DE ROCKER Maarten BEL 140:02 4

OL DE ROCKER Kristiaan BEL 00:00 0

DSQ MELDEBEK Aidos KAZ 98:26 2

DSQ KORKIMBAY Sherkhan UN7AX KAZ 117:56 5

OL BEČEJSKI Milan YU1FJK SRB 172:10 3

OL MARTINOVIC Budimir YU1FJK SRB 152:11 4



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   144 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Teams

Category: M21   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 7   Distance: 7.2km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total
Time

Total
Fox

1 ŠIMÁČEK Ondřej CZE 45:53 6 98:50 12

FUČÍK Karel CZE 52:57 6

OMA Jakub CZE 58:39 6

2 SHTANKO Sergii UKR 51:07 6 109:41 12

IVANKO Oleksii UKR 58:34 6

MARCHUK Oleksandr UKR 63:38 6

3 HERGERT Alexander DE1ADH GER 53:38 6 111:27 12

KOEBERLE Stephan GER 57:49 6

BERSE Stefan DO1FOX GER 83:39 6

4 VISKUP Peter SVK 58:16 6 124:27 12

POSPÍŠIL Vít SVK 66:11 6

KURIAK Jakub SVK 99:48 6

5 NAKVOSAS Mindaugas LTU 62:15 6 133:09 12

RUZGIS Kestutis LTU 70:54 6

DVELYS Aurelijus LTU 107:42 6

6 SUSHILIN Sergei RUS 76:53 6 160:52 12

PARSHIN Alexander RUS 83:59 6

KIRGETOV Michail RUS 95:03 6

7 VOZIAN Alexandr ER1VAV MDA 70:28 6 181:10 12

BUCSA Alexei ER1LEX MDA 110:42 6

GRAJDEAN Gheorghe ER1GGM MDA 104:13 5

8 DEPTULSKI Mateusz POL 93:24 6 191:48 12

JAROSZEWICZ Krzysztof SQ5ICY POL 98:24 6

ADAMSKI Robert POL 139:46 4

9 ŠTOKELJ Matjaž SLO 89:40 6 194:11 12

ČUFER David S57DN SLO 104:31 6

GABERC Niko S56SON SLO 111:30 6

10 DESPETOVIĆ Tihomir CRO 84:18 6 214:19 12

PREDANIĆ Stipe 9A5SP CRO 130:01 6

11 TÓTH Csaba HUN 135:14 6 282:14 12

PAP Gábor HA8MGC HUN 147:00 6

12 MELDEBEK Aidos KAZ 98:26 2 216:22 7

KORKIMBAY Sherkhan UN7AX KAZ 117:56 5



- DE ROCKER Maarten BEL 140:02 4

DE ROCKER Kristiaan BEL 00:00 0

- BABEU Alexandru YO9ITW ROU 84:26 6

- DJORDJEVIĆ Nenad YU7KMN SRB 119:47 4

BEČEJSKI Milan YU1FJK SRB 172:10 3

MARTINOVIC Budimir YU1FJK SRB 152:11 4

- LERJEN Michael HB9ENL SUI 148:01 5



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   144 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Individuals

Category: M40   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 5   Distance: 6.1km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox

1 SHARSHENOV Baktybek RUS 53:10 5

2 KOROLEV Dmitry RUS 61:34 5

3 SKUDRICKAS Algirdas LTU 64:15 5

4 ZOLOCHEVSKYI Kostiantyn UKR 65:49 5

5 HROUDA Petr CZE 65:56 5

6 ŽÁČEK Zbyněk CZE 67:21 5

7 DAVYDENKO Iurii UKR 69:40 5

8 ŠINDELKA Antonín CZE 74:40 5

9 PETROV Vadim RUS 74:50 5

10 MITELMAN Milan SVK 75:41 5

11 DAPKUS Gintaras LTU 76:06 5

12 KUUSIK Kalle EST 86:00 5

13 DEPTULSKI Tomasz SP 2 RIP POL 86:51 5

14 MUCSI Mihály HUN 89:41 5

15 LEHTOSAARI Keijo OH2ETM FIN 91:54 5

16 GEDE Tarmo EST 93:12 5

17 DOLIA Ievgen UKR 93:29 5

18 SLETVOLD Jon la9nga NOR 95:30 5

19 BISHOP Robin RS213497 GBR 95:37 5

20 LINDELL Henrik SWE 101:28 5

21 TROJER Andrej S50TA SLO 101:33 5

22 KASIMOV Faid ONL11766 BEL 104:06 5

23 TSENKOV Viktor LZ3NN BUL 105:47 5

24 VIIRA Andres EST 107:56 5

25 MARCU Adrian YO7LOI ROU 112:33 5

26 NIKOLOV Daniel LZ3FB BUL 113:43 5

27 LEHTOSAARI Kimmo OH2JKU FIN 114:19 5

28 EICHLER Gerald DL1DSR GER 117:02 5

29 FEKIAČ Jozef OM3CCE SVK 117:30 5

30 EIPPER Ernst DH1EE GER 121:31 5

31 KASEV Milen LZ2MNK BUL 125:46 5

32 KUŽNER Miroslav S52KK SLO 128:41 5

33 KRZYMIENIEWSKI Sławomir POL 134:17 5

34 PICHOT Vincent F5LUZ FRA 135:06 5



35 SMET Kurt ON4CHE BEL 138:59 5

36 VAN BRITSOM Marc ON4FOX BEL 146:00 5

37 DINSE Björn PA4BWD NED 119:30 4

38 KRAJCÁR Lajos HA2QW HUN 128:56 4

39 SKROP Róbert HUN 130:43 4

40 HEALE David G6HGE GBR 146:30 3

41 REICHEL Uwe DL8UWE GER 103:51 2

42 FEDORIN Veaceslav MDA 144:39 2

OL LECHOWICZ Leszek POL 181:10 4

DNS ILIĆ Boban YU1FJK SRB 00:00 0

OL PEJIĆ Zoran YU1ZIP SRB 152:13 3



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   144 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Teams

Category: M40   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 6   Distance: 6.1km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total
Time

Total
Fox

1 SHARSHENOV Baktybek RUS 53:10 5 114:44 10

KOROLEV Dmitry RUS 61:34 5

PETROV Vadim RUS 74:50 5

2 HROUDA Petr CZE 65:56 5 133:17 10

ŽÁČEK Zbyněk CZE 67:21 5

ŠINDELKA Antonín CZE 74:40 5

3 ZOLOCHEVSKYI Kostiantyn UKR 65:49 5 135:29 10

DAVYDENKO Iurii UKR 69:40 5

DOLIA Ievgen UKR 93:29 5

4 SKUDRICKAS Algirdas LTU 64:15 5 140:21 10

DAPKUS Gintaras LTU 76:06 5

5 KUUSIK Kalle EST 86:00 5 179:12 10

GEDE Tarmo EST 93:12 5

VIIRA Andres EST 107:56 5

6 MITELMAN Milan SVK 75:41 5 193:11 10

FEKIAČ Jozef OM3CCE SVK 117:30 5

7 LEHTOSAARI Keijo OH2ETM FIN 91:54 5 206:13 10

LEHTOSAARI Kimmo OH2JKU FIN 114:19 5

8 TSENKOV Viktor LZ3NN BUL 105:47 5 219:30 10

NIKOLOV Daniel LZ3FB BUL 113:43 5

KASEV Milen LZ2MNK BUL 125:46 5

9 DEPTULSKI Tomasz SP 2 RIP POL 86:51 5 221:08 10

KRZYMIENIEWSKI Sławomir POL 134:17 5

LECHOWICZ Leszek POL 181:10 4

10 TROJER Andrej S50TA SLO 101:33 5 230:14 10

KUŽNER Miroslav S52KK SLO 128:41 5

11 EICHLER Gerald DL1DSR GER 117:02 5 238:33 10

EIPPER Ernst DH1EE GER 121:31 5

REICHEL Uwe DL8UWE GER 103:51 2

12 KASIMOV Faid ONL11766 BEL 104:06 5 243:05 10

SMET Kurt ON4CHE BEL 138:59 5

VAN BRITSOM Marc ON4FOX BEL 146:00 5

13 MUCSI Mihály HUN 89:41 5 218:37 9



KRAJCÁR Lajos HA2QW HUN 128:56 4

SKROP Róbert HUN 130:43 4

14 BISHOP Robin RS213497 GBR 95:37 5 242:07 8

HEALE David G6HGE GBR 146:30 3

- ILIĆ Boban YU1FJK SRB 00:00 0

PEJIĆ Zoran YU1ZIP SRB 152:13 3



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   3,5 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Individuals

Category: M50   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 6   Distance: 5.6km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox

1 PARKHOMENKO Viacheslav UKR 49:49 6

2 MAREČEK Jiří OK2BWN CZE 54:05 6

3 BURDA Yuri RUS 54:28 6

4 IVANCHYKHIN Mykola UKR 54:49 6

5 WILLIAMS David M3WDD GBR 55:11 6

6 ŠIMEČEK Jozef OM3WSJ SVK 55:53 6

7 ZELENSKYI Sergii UKR 56:03 6

8 BARTKUS Viktor LTU 56:11 6

9 KOŠUT Ján OM3TPO SVK 56:14 6

10 EHRSSON Ingvar SA0AMM SWE 58:52 6

11 ČUFER Stanko S57CD SLO 59:24 6

12 DENISOV Valery BLR 59:28 6

13 BURGONUTDINOV Albert RUS 59:29 6

14 TALVER Andres EST 59:36 6

15 SOLTYSIK Andrew G4KWQ GBR 60:08 6

16 NAGY György HA3PA HUN 61:39 6

17 BRUNNER Sándor HUN 63:31 6

18 CHALK Steve SWL GBR 64:40 6

19 OLKOV Yurii RUS 65:09 6

20 SUCHÝ Jiří OK1WAY CZE 66:14 6

21 GIERLACH Peter DF3KT GER 66:35 6

22 STEIN Dirk DL5KBI GER 67:44 6

23 JELÍNEK Stanislav CZE 69:50 6

24 WANNER Nikolai GER 69:53 6

25 NAVICKAS Egidijus LTU 70:26 6

26 MORAVSZKI János HUN 72:01 6

27 MĄDRZYŃSKI Zbigniew SP2JNK POL 72:32 6

28 BABEU Pavel YO9TW ROU 73:21 6

29 TURSKÝ Ján SVK 80:34 6

30 PALMQUIST Jan SM5FUG SWE 80:46 6

31 VERBURG Edwin PE5EDW NED 87:06 6

32 REINHART Hans-Jürg HB9CFB SUI 95:08 6

33 KETE Ivo S52IVO SLO 109:52 6

34 BORKOVIĆ Dragan YT7EA SRB 122:02 6



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   3,5 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Teams

Category: M50   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 7   Distance: 5.6km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total
Time

Total
Fox

1 PARKHOMENKO Viacheslav UKR 49:49 6 104:38 12

IVANCHYKHIN Mykola UKR 54:49 6

ZELENSKYI Sergii UKR 56:03 6

2 ŠIMEČEK Jozef OM3WSJ SVK 55:53 6 112:07 12

KOŠUT Ján OM3TPO SVK 56:14 6

TURSKÝ Ján SVK 80:34 6

3 BURDA Yuri RUS 54:28 6 113:57 12

BURGONUTDINOV Albert RUS 59:29 6

OLKOV Yurii RUS 65:09 6

4 WILLIAMS David M3WDD GBR 55:11 6 115:19 12

SOLTYSIK Andrew G4KWQ GBR 60:08 6

CHALK Steve SWL GBR 64:40 6

5 MAREČEK Jiří OK2BWN CZE 54:05 6 120:19 12

SUCHÝ Jiří OK1WAY CZE 66:14 6

JELÍNEK Stanislav CZE 69:50 6

6 NAGY György HA3PA HUN 61:39 6 125:10 12

BRUNNER Sándor HUN 63:31 6

MORAVSZKI János HUN 72:01 6

7 BARTKUS Viktor LTU 56:11 6 126:37 12

NAVICKAS Egidijus LTU 70:26 6

8 GIERLACH Peter DF3KT GER 66:35 6 134:19 12

STEIN Dirk DL5KBI GER 67:44 6

WANNER Nikolai GER 69:53 6

9 EHRSSON Ingvar SA0AMM SWE 58:52 6 139:38 12

PALMQUIST Jan SM5FUG SWE 80:46 6

10 ČUFER Stanko S57CD SLO 59:24 6 169:16 12

KETE Ivo S52IVO SLO 109:52 6



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   3,5 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Individuals

Category: M60   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 5   Distance: 5.0km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox

1 GULIEV Chermen UA3BL RUS 45:20 5

2 SUKENÍK Mojmír OK2UMO CZE 49:00 5

3 FURSA Oleg UKR 50:45 5

4 KIREV Dimitar BUL 51:06 5

5 ROMANENKO Vasyl UKR 51:58 5

6 HRUŠKA Jiří CZE 53:43 5

7 GÖTTE Heinrich GER 55:20 5

8 HÖFNER Bernd DL1AQ GER 56:21 5

9 BOEV Vlad 2E0VLB GBR 57:53 5

10 LÁSZLÓ Károly HUN 59:02 5

11 MUKHITOV Nazhib RUS 60:29 5

12 GARIPOV Hristo LZ2CT BUL 62:07 5

12 LENANDER Bo SM5CJW SWE 62:07 5

14 KOVÁCS GÁBOR Atilla HUN 62:57 5

15 LJUNGSTRÖM Peter SM5KMU SWE 66:16 5

16 VANHALST Marc ON6HI BEL 66:35 5

17 SVENSSON Gunnar SM0-6689 SWE 67:18 5

18 MARRIOTT John M6OJM GBR 71:07 5

19 BAXA Jaromír OK1JBX CZE 72:19 5

20 TOMOV Asen LZ3BA BUL 76:27 5

21 GARTNER Bernhard DF7SF GER 76:42 5

22 VIDAL Lucien F4DKA FRA 81:14 5

23 HANSEN Villy M. OZ6KH DEN 82:12 5

24 NURGALIEV Yury RW9WS RUS 84:15 5

25 SZŰK Zoltán HA5SZ HUN 98:34 5

26 LEHTOSAARI Juhani OH2MD FIN 103:22 5

27 VERHOEVEN Johny ON4VJ BEL 106:27 5

28 DE ROCKER Patrick ON7ARQ BEL 126:17 5



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   3,5 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Teams

Category: M60   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 6   Distance: 5.0km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total
Time

Total
Fox

1 SUKENÍK Mojmír OK2UMO CZE 49:00 5 102:43 10

HRUŠKA Jiří CZE 53:43 5

BAXA Jaromír OK1JBX CZE 72:19 5

1 FURSA Oleg UKR 50:45 5 102:43 10

ROMANENKO Vasyl UKR 51:58 5

3 GULIEV Chermen UA3BL RUS 45:20 5 105:49 10

MUKHITOV Nazhib RUS 60:29 5

NURGALIEV Yury RW9WS RUS 84:15 5

4 GÖTTE Heinrich GER 55:20 5 111:41 10

HÖFNER Bernd DL1AQ GER 56:21 5

GARTNER Bernhard DF7SF GER 76:42 5

5 KIREV Dimitar BUL 51:06 5 113:13 10

GARIPOV Hristo LZ2CT BUL 62:07 5

TOMOV Asen LZ3BA BUL 76:27 5

6 LÁSZLÓ Károly HUN 59:02 5 121:59 10

KOVÁCS GÁBOR Atilla HUN 62:57 5

SZŰK Zoltán HA5SZ HUN 98:34 5

7 LENANDER Bo SM5CJW SWE 62:07 5 128:23 10

LJUNGSTRÖM Peter SM5KMU SWE 66:16 5

SVENSSON Gunnar SM0-6689 SWE 67:18 5

8 BOEV Vlad 2E0VLB GBR 57:53 5 129:00 10

MARRIOTT John M6OJM GBR 71:07 5

9 VANHALST Marc ON6HI BEL 66:35 5 173:02 10

VERHOEVEN Johny ON4VJ BEL 106:27 5

DE ROCKER Patrick ON7ARQ BEL 126:17 5



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   3,5 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Individuals

Category: M70   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 4   Distance: 4.5km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox

1 RUDOLF Paul HB9AIR SUI 63:05 4

2 SCHWIDER Dieter DF7XU GER 67:33 4

3 BARANOVSKYI Viktor UKR 70:46 4

4 PIETRZYKOWSKI Władysław POL 71:13 4

5 DAPKUS Algimantas LY2CD LTU 73:12 4

6 KOROLEV Lev RUS 74:58 4

7 NILSSON Olle SM0KON SWE 76:33 4

8 SVENSSON Rolf SM5DIY SWE 78:54 4

9 BYKOWSKI Ryszard POL 84:45 4

10 KOUDELKA Karel OK1MAO CZE 90:59 4

11 FIJLSTRA Dick PA0DFN NED 94:05 4

12 THORÉN Clas SWE 94:10 4

13 VICKERS Robert G3ORI GBR 100:22 4

14 PAÁL András HG0HK HUN 103:34 4

15 ONIČ Jožef S51T SLO 108:47 4

16 KUSELJ Janez S59D SLO 113:45 4

17 HOEK Jan PA0JNH NED 126:56 4

18 TIMM Ulrich DK2MF GER 41:55 3

19 BURLACHENKO Vasili RUS 90:44 3

20 VAN DE KEERE Maurice ON6VK BEL 101:04 3

21 CRISPYN Eric ON4ZG BEL 120:55 2

DSQ JANKŮ Jiří CZE 00:00 0



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   3,5 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Teams

Category: M70   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 5   Distance: 4.5km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total
Time

Total
Fox

1 NILSSON Olle SM0KON SWE 76:33 4 155:27 8

SVENSSON Rolf SM5DIY SWE 78:54 4

THORÉN Clas SWE 94:10 4

2 PIETRZYKOWSKI Władysław POL 71:13 4 155:58 8

BYKOWSKI Ryszard POL 84:45 4

3 FIJLSTRA Dick PA0DFN NED 94:05 4 221:01 8

HOEK Jan PA0JNH NED 126:56 4

4 ONIČ Jožef S51T SLO 108:47 4 222:32 8

KUSELJ Janez S59D SLO 113:45 4

5 SCHWIDER Dieter DF7XU GER 67:33 4 109:28 7

TIMM Ulrich DK2MF GER 41:55 3

6 KOROLEV Lev RUS 74:58 4 165:42 7

BURLACHENKO Vasili RUS 90:44 3

7 VAN DE KEERE Maurice ON6VK BEL 101:04 3 221:59 5

CRISPYN Eric ON4ZG BEL 120:55 2

- KOUDELKA Karel OK1MAO CZE 90:59 4

JANKŮ Jiří CZE 00:00 0



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   144 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Individuals

Category: W19   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 5   Distance: 5.5km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox

1 DIAKSOVA Andrea BUL 57:29 5

2 MATOUŠKOVÁ Barbora CZE 59:33 5

3 BOUCHALOVÁ Justýna CZE 59:36 5

4 PISARENKO Elena RUS 61:09 5

5 NYCHYPORUK Elvira UKR 62:14 5

6 FILOVÁ Barbora SVK 65:53 5

7 KOŠUTOVÁ Katarína SVK 66:37 5

8 ZASHEVA Iveta BUL 70:59 5

9 ROGOVINSKAIA Polina RUS 74:54 5

10 ZELENSKA Anastasiia UKR 81:27 5

11 BŽATKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 86:36 5

12 KONOPLITSKA Karyna UKR 96:37 5

13 DEPTULSKA Maria POL 100:15 5

14 ČUFER Ana S52NAO SLO 148:18 5

15 LAZORÍKOVÁ Edit SVK 83:17 4

16 KOROTKOVA Elizaveta RUS 137:21 3

DSQ ZHARYLKASSYN Aidana KAZ 00:00 0



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   144 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Teams

Category: W19   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 6   Distance: 5.5km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total
Time

Total
Fox

1 MATOUŠKOVÁ Barbora CZE 59:33 5 119:09 10

BOUCHALOVÁ Justýna CZE 59:36 5

BŽATKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 86:36 5

2 DIAKSOVA Andrea BUL 57:29 5 128:28 10

ZASHEVA Iveta BUL 70:59 5

3 FILOVÁ Barbora SVK 65:53 5 132:30 10

KOŠUTOVÁ Katarína SVK 66:37 5

LAZORÍKOVÁ Edit SVK 83:17 4

4 PISARENKO Elena RUS 61:09 5 136:03 10

ROGOVINSKAIA Polina RUS 74:54 5

KOROTKOVA Elizaveta RUS 137:21 3

5 NYCHYPORUK Elvira UKR 62:14 5 143:41 10

ZELENSKA Anastasiia UKR 81:27 5

KONOPLITSKA Karyna UKR 96:37 5



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   144 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Individuals

Category: W21   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 5   Distance: 6.8km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox

1 DENISOVA Anastasia BLR 52:10 5

2 LÉHAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 57:51 5

3 GIKLOVA Natalia RUS 59:33 5

4 PLOKHENKO Viktoriia UKR 72:50 5

5 FUČÍKOVÁ Hana CZE 74:25 5

6 ZHARKO Nadezda RUS 75:04 5

7 FURSA Olena UKR 75:54 5

8 VEREMEIENKO Yevhenia UKR 81:13 5

9 GODUNOVA Svetlana RUS 81:36 5

10 SUKENÍKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 90:23 5

11 FEDORINA Iulia ER1LIS MDA 91:32 5

12 RUDAKOUSKAYA Hanna BLR 105:24 5

13 KÖBERLE Sarah GER 106:38 5

14 PILARCZYK Anna POL 116:49 5

15 GIERLACH Julia GER 126:22 5

16 GARCZAREK Justyna POL 126:52 5

17 BYRDY Urszula POL 127:10 5

18 KRÁLOVÁ Miriam SVK 127:43 5

19 RADI Nina S57ONR SLO 130:51 5

20 DIAKSOVA Antoanaeta BUL 131:01 5

21 CHOVANOVÁ Daniela SVK 136:52 5

22 BERSE Kathrin GER 143:34 5

23 PALANCIUC Silvia MDA 137:19 4

24 TSENKOVA Patritsia BUL 145:39 4

DNS DOBROVOLSKIENE Nadiezda LTU 00:00 0

DNS MACINSKÁ Jana SVK 00:00 0



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   144 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Teams

Category: W21   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 6   Distance: 6.8km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total
Time

Total
Fox

1 LÉHAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 57:51 5 132:16 10

FUČÍKOVÁ Hana CZE 74:25 5

SUKENÍKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 90:23 5

2 GIKLOVA Natalia RUS 59:33 5 134:37 10

ZHARKO Nadezda RUS 75:04 5

GODUNOVA Svetlana RUS 81:36 5

3 PLOKHENKO Viktoriia UKR 72:50 5 148:44 10

FURSA Olena UKR 75:54 5

VEREMEIENKO Yevhenia UKR 81:13 5

4 DENISOVA Anastasia BLR 52:10 5 157:34 10

RUDAKOUSKAYA Hanna BLR 105:24 5

5 KÖBERLE Sarah GER 106:38 5 233:00 10

GIERLACH Julia GER 126:22 5

BERSE Kathrin GER 143:34 5

6 PILARCZYK Anna POL 116:49 5 243:41 10

GARCZAREK Justyna POL 126:52 5

BYRDY Urszula POL 127:10 5

7 KRÁLOVÁ Miriam SVK 127:43 5 264:35 10

CHOVANOVÁ Daniela SVK 136:52 5

MACINSKÁ Jana SVK 00:00 0

8 FEDORINA Iulia ER1LIS MDA 91:32 5 228:51 9

PALANCIUC Silvia MDA 137:19 4

9 DIAKSOVA Antoanaeta BUL 131:01 5 276:40 9

TSENKOVA Patritsia BUL 145:39 4



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   3,5 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Individuals

Category: W35   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 5   Distance: 5.0km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox

1 ŠIMÁČKOVÁ Jitka CZE 44:07 5

2 ADÁMKOVÁ Blanka CZE 46:08 5

3 OVCHINNIKOVA Elena RUS 47:31 5

4 ONDROUCHOVÁ Ludmila CZE 49:37 5

5 HILBERT Anja DG0YS GER 50:19 5

6 GUETT-MUEHLBERG Manuela GER 60:17 5

7 PLATONOVA Irina RUS 60:34 5

8 HRAKHOLSKAYA Ala BLR 60:53 5

9 DEPTULSKA Agnieszka SP 2 TLG POL 63:14 5

10 STEIN Carola DL2NBE GER 66:22 5

11 SKROPPNÉ SZUROMI Éva HUN 83:20 5

12 BÍRÓ ANNA Katalin HA5AWJ HUN 94:21 5



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   3,5 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Teams

Category: W35   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 6   Distance: 5.0km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total
Time

Total
Fox

1 ŠIMÁČKOVÁ Jitka CZE 44:07 5 90:15 10

ADÁMKOVÁ Blanka CZE 46:08 5

ONDROUCHOVÁ Ludmila CZE 49:37 5

2 OVCHINNIKOVA Elena RUS 47:31 5 108:05 10

PLATONOVA Irina RUS 60:34 5

3 HILBERT Anja DG0YS GER 50:19 5 110:36 10

GUETT-MUEHLBERG Manuela GER 60:17 5

STEIN Carola DL2NBE GER 66:22 5

4 SKROPPNÉ SZUROMI Éva HUN 83:20 5 177:41 10

BÍRÓ ANNA Katalin HA5AWJ HUN 94:21 5



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   3,5 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Individuals

Category: W50   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 5   Distance: 4.5km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox

1 DENISOVA Natallia BLR 52:18 5

2 UZIENE Sigita LTU 58:40 5

3 SOUKUPOVÁ Leona CZE 60:39 5

4 TALVER Aari EST 61:21 5

5 FEKIAČOVÁ Mária SVK 64:57 5

6 SKŘIVANOVÁ Dagmar CZE 65:35 5

7 DREWS Brigitte DL7AFJ GER 66:08 5

8 ANDRIUNINA Alla RUS 71:27 5

9 KRASSOWIZKAJA Galina GER 72:38 5

10 ZARNÓCZAY Klára HA0RZK HUN 79:33 5

11 ŠRŮTOVÁ Marcela CZE 80:35 5

12 EIPPER Carmen DH3SC GER 88:09 5

13 MAKEEVA Nadezda RUS 103:16 5

14 ŠIMEČKOVÁ Anna SVK 74:57 4

15 RADICS MÁRIA Anna HUN 115:29 4

16 ULLERSPERGER Jillian M0JIN GBR 135:55 4



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   3,5 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Teams

Category: W50   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 6   Distance: 4.5km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total
Time

Total
Fox

1 SOUKUPOVÁ Leona CZE 60:39 5 126:14 10

SKŘIVANOVÁ Dagmar CZE 65:35 5

ŠRŮTOVÁ Marcela CZE 80:35 5

2 DREWS Brigitte DL7AFJ GER 66:08 5 138:46 10

KRASSOWIZKAJA Galina GER 72:38 5

EIPPER Carmen DH3SC GER 88:09 5

3 ANDRIUNINA Alla RUS 71:27 5 174:43 10

MAKEEVA Nadezda RUS 103:16 5

4 FEKIAČOVÁ Mária SVK 64:57 5 139:54 9

ŠIMEČKOVÁ Anna SVK 74:57 4

5 ZARNÓCZAY Klára HA0RZK HUN 79:33 5 195:02 9

RADICS MÁRIA Anna HUN 115:29 4



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   3,5 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Individuals

Category: W60   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 4   Distance: 4.3km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox

1 KOROLEVA Galina RUS 57:26 4

2 VORÁČKOVÁ Eliška CZE 61:07 4

3 OMOVÁ Jana CZE 62:31 4

4 LÁSZLÓNÉ HORNYAI Piroska HUN 62:38 4

5 PÁTKOVÁ Alenka CZE 64:01 4

6 POMPLUN Ingrid DL4YCR GER 69:20 4

7 GARPESTAD Karin la8uw NOR 70:27 4

8 GULIEVA Galina UA3AIH RUS 77:24 4

9 FIJLSTRA Jenny NL12125 NED 82:26 4

10 HANSEN M. Anette D. V. OZ1BCC DEN 94:31 4



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 1   3,5 MHz   2015-08-20

Results - Teams

Category: W60   Limit: 150:00   Fox: 5   Distance: 4.3km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total
Time

Total
Fox

1 VORÁČKOVÁ Eliška CZE 61:07 4 123:38 8

OMOVÁ Jana CZE 62:31 4

PÁTKOVÁ Alenka CZE 64:01 4

2 KOROLEVA Galina RUS 57:26 4 134:50 8

GULIEVA Galina UA3AIH RUS 77:24 4




